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Book - Carmen Sylva [ Elisabeth zu Wied, romanian queen ]: Vom
Amboss. Bonn, 1890
Library / Book Art Collection

Accession Nr.: 51.666.1 

Artist/Maker: Fritzsche, Gustav

Place of
production:

Germany

Inscription: Gustav Fritzsche Kgl Hofbuchbinder Leipzig (hátsó
táblán)

Materials: canvas; paper; paper board

Dimensions: height: 17,1 cm
width: 13,2 cm
thickness: 1,6 cm
weight: 314 g
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